
CITY
PAIR WEIGHT BASE PRICE

(PER KG)

YYQ-YSK
YYQ-YSK
YYQ-YSK
YYQ-YSK

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)

 $57.711 
 $13.993 

 $73.590 
 $19.595 

Churchill - Sanikiluaq

CITY
PAIR WEIGHT BASE PRICE

(PER KG)

YYQ-YCS
YYQ-YCS
YYQ-YCS
YYQ-YCS
YYQ-YCS

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)
C-100

 $38.579 
 $6.629 

 $73.590 
 $9.283 

 $-   

Churchill - Chesterfield Inlet

CITY
PAIR WEIGHT BASE PRICE

(PER KG)

YYQ-YEK
YYQ-YEK
YYQ-YEK
YYQ-YEK
YYQ-YEK

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)
C-100

 $38.579 
 $2.293 

 $73.590 
 $3.207 

 $-   

Churchill - Arviat

C-100 refers to Country food
C-202 refers to Rock Samples

TARIFF RATES - CHURCHILL

CITY
PAIR WEIGHT BASE PRICE

(PER KG)

YYQ-YWG
YYQ-YWG
YYQ-YWG
YYQ-YWG
YYQ-YWG

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)
C - 100

 $38.579 
 $3.388 

 $73.590 
 $4.743 

 $-   

Churchill - Winnipeg

YYQ-YZS
YYQ-YZS
YYQ-YZS
YYQ-YZS
YYQ-YZS

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)
C-100

 $38.579 
 $7.872 

 $73.590 
 $11.023 

Churchill - Coral Harbour

YYQ-YRT
YYQ-YRT
YYQ-YRT
YYQ-YRT
YYQ-YRT

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)
C-100

 $38.579 
 $5.737 

 $73.590 
 $8.030 

 $-   

Churchill - Rankin Inlet

YYQ-YUT
YYQ-YUT
YYQ-YUT
YYQ-YUT
YYQ-YUT

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)
C-100

 $38.579 
 $7.872 

 $73.590 
 $11.023 

 $-   

Churchill - Naujaat

YYQ-YBK
YYQ-YBK
YYQ-YBK
YYQ-YBK
YYQ-YBK

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)
C-100

 $38.579 
 $5.737 

 $73.590 
 $8.030 

 $-   

Churchill - Baker Lake

YYQ-YTH
YYQ-YTH
YYQ-YTH
YYQ-YTH

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)

 $38.579 
 $6.212 

 $73.590 
 $8.696 

Churchill - Thompson

YYQ-YXN
YYQ-YXN
YYQ-YXN
YYQ-YXN
YYQ-YXN

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)
C-100

 $38.579 
 $5.895 

 $73.590 
 $8.256 

 $-   

Churchill - Whale Cove

* Terms and conditions

Following surcharges will be added on top of the Base Price (per kg)
NAV   Current NAV is 8.5% of Base Price (per kg)
Carbon Tax   Current Carbon tax is $0.10 per kg ( MB-MB lanes only)
GST   Current GST is 5% on the subtotal amount


